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1 395 LEE Sunisa USA D|5.40014.600 (5)| 6.80015.300 (1)| 6.100 13.833 (2)[ 5.600 13.700 (5)| 57.433
E|9.200 8.500 7.733 8.100
2 311 ANDRADE Rebeca BRA D] 6.00015.300 (1)[ 6.300 14.666 (5)[ 5.700 13.666 (5)| 5.900 13.666 (7)| 57.298
E| 9400 -0.1 8.366 7.966 8.166 -0.4
3 382 MELNIKOVA Angelina ROC D|5.40014.633 (4)| 6.300 14.900 (3)[ 5.400 13.700 (4)| 5.700 13.966 (2)| 57.199
E|9.233 8.600 8.300 8.266
4 383 URAZOVA Vladislava ROC D 5.400 14.500 (9)| 6.300 14.866 (4)| 5.900 14.200 (1) 5.100 13.400 (10)| 56.966
E|9.100 8.566 8.300 8.300
5 360 MURAKAMI Mai JPN D]|5.40014.533 (8)| 5.900 13.733 (12)| 5.800 13.766 (3)[ 5.900 14.000 (1)| 56.032
E|9.133 7.833 7.966 8.100
6 307 DERWAEL Nina BEL D] 5.00013.900 (19)|6.700 15.266 (2)[ 5.400 13.366 (6)| 5.000 13.433 (9)| 550965
E{9.000 -0.1 8.566 7.966 8.433
7 323 TANG Xijing CHN D] 5.400 14.233 (16)| 6.000 14.233  (8)| 6.000 13.066 (9)[ 5.200 12.966 (18)| 54.498
E|8.833 8.233 7.066 7.766
8 393 CAREY Jade USA D| 6.000 15.200 (2)| 5.500 13.500 (15)| 5.100 11.533 (23)| 6.300 13.966 (3) 54.199
E| 9.200 8.000 6.433 7.766  -0.1
9 345 SEITZ Elisabeth GER D] 5400 14.200 (17)] 6.200 14.500 (6)[ 4.900 12.933 (10)| 4.800 12.433 (23)| 54.066
E| 8.800 8.300 8.033 7733  -01
10 340 GADIROVA Jessica GBR D| 5.400 14.566 (7) 5.700 13.666 (13) 5.000 12.033 (20)| 5.600 13.700 (5)| 53.965
E|9.166 7.966 7.033 8.100
11 336 de JESUS dos SANT. FRA D|5.40014.366 (13)| 6.30013.833 (10)| 5.200 12.166 (18)| 5.600 13.333 (12)| 53 698
E| 8.966 7.533 6.966 7.733
12 338 HEDUIT Carolann FRA D|5.40014.400 (12)| 5.900 13.566 (14)[ 5.100 12.566 (14)| 5.200 13.033 (15)| 53.565
E|9.000 7.666 7.466 7.833
13 339 GADIROVA Jennifer GBR D| 5.400 14.400 (11) 5.000 12.400 (23) 5.100 12.933 (11)| 5.400 13.800 (4)| 53.533
E|9.100 -0 7.400 7.833 8.400
14 347 KOVACS Zsofia HUN D|5.40014.500 (9)| 6.30014.233 (9)| 5.400 12.100 (19)| 5.000 12.600 (22)| 53 433
E| 9.100 7.933 6.700 7.600
15 386 STEINGRUBER Giulia syl D]|5.80014.833 (3)[ 5.000 12.800 (20)| 4.900 12.400 (16)[ 5.400 13.333 (11)| 53 366
E|9.033 7.800 7.500 7.933
16 314 MOORS Brooklyn CAN D] 5.400 14.300 (14)] 5.000 13.000 (18)| 5.000 12.433 (15)[ 5.200 13.566 (8)| 53.299
E| 8.900 8.000 7.433 8.366
17 343 BUI Kim GER D] 4.60013.466 (21)| 5.700 13.766 (11)[ 4.800 12.600 (13)| 5.300 13.166 (13)| 52.998
E| 8.866 8.066 7.800 7.866
18 321 LU Yufei CHN D 4.800 13.500 (20)| 6.000 13.333 (17)[ 5.800 13.133  (7)| 5.000 12.833 (19)| 52.799
E|8.700 7.333 7.333 7.833
19 354 MAGGIO Martina ITA D]|5.00014.033 (18)| 5500 12.466 (22)[ 5.000 13.066 ~(8)| 5.000 13.000 (16)| 52 565
E|9.033 6.966 8.066 8.000
20 352 D'AMATO Alice ITA D|5.40014.300 (14)| 5.900 13.000 (19)| 5.300 11.633 (22)| 5.000 12.966 (17)| 51 .899
E| 8.900 7.100 6.333 7.966
21 362 LEE Yunseo KOR D| 4.600 13.400 (22)| 6.300 14.300 (7)[ 4.700 11.266 (24)| 5.200 12.666 (20)| 51 632
E| 8.800 8.000 6.566 7.466
22 334 POPA Roxana ESP D|5.40014.600 (5)|5.80012.100 (24)| 5.300 11.700 (21)[ 5.400 13.133 (14)| 51,533
E|9.200 6.300 6.400 7.733
23 309 VERKEST Jutta BEL D] 4.60013.400 (22)[ 5.400 12.466 (21)[ 5.40012.733 (12)| 4.800 12.633 (21)| 51.232
E| 8.800 7.066 7.333 8133 -03
24 369 WEVERS Lieke NED D] 4.60013.266 (24)| 5.100 13.366 (16)[ 5.100 12.400 (17)| 5.200 12.066 (24)| 51.098
E|8966 -0.3 8.266 7.300 6.866
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Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

Vault Uneven Bars

Balance Beam

Floor Exercise
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